construction services, and associated costs related to the construction, reconstruction, 
rehabilitation, and repair of Weston Road, including street, sidewalk and/or drainage 
repairs and improvements; including all costs incidental and related thereto, said sum to 
be raised as follows: 

• Transfer the sum of $1,100,000.00 (ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND 
DOLLARS) from Certified Free Cash: 

• Transfer the sum of $389,818.68 from the Grove Street Construction Project, 
approved at ATM 2021 Article 18, Motion 1; and 

• Authorize the Town Treasurer, with the approval of the Select Board, to borrow the 

sum of $3,610,181.32 (THREE MILLION SIX HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND ONE 
HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE DOLLARS and THIRTY-TWO CENTS) in accordance 
with Chapter 44, Section 7(1) of the Massachusetts General Laws, or any other 
enabling authority and to issue bonds or notes of the Town therefor. 

Approved:   
 Date 

Moderator’s Signature Sponsor’s Signature